
Show #0094 (DAN WILLIAMS): Lil Abe Youth Special Event

702. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1426 Lovin This Tail EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

2 1618 Zippos Expensive Lad MARGARET SEVER MARGARET SEVER

3 1214 NI A MARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton

4 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING

703. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 198 Orange Is The New Bay MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

2 168 Sonnys Hot Moves Dinah Licht Dinah Licht

3 131 PRETTIEST IRON YET VALERIE KEARNS CHRISTINE WHITE

4 191 ZIP ME PLENTY GOOD JENNIFER HENRY JENNIFER HENRY

5 135 Smoking Jacket Playboy JAMIE KEYS KAREN J BOXELL

6 978 Good N Vested Emily DeYoung Emily DeYoung

705. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 ALREADY ON MY TERMS LANI JOHNSON CARLY HINDS

2 131 PRETTIEST IRON YET CHRISTINE WHITE CHRISTINE WHITE

3 33 A Fancy Reply Sara Bieda Sara Bieda

4 168 Sonnys Hot Moves Dinah Licht Dinah Licht

5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS

6 195 Tuff Imagination Christine Winkless Christine Winkless

7 190 Expect Me Late Devin Inbody Devin Inbody

8 978 Good N Vested Emily DeYoung Emily DeYoung

706. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1618 Zippos Expensive Lad MARGARET SEVER MARGARET SEVER

2 155 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL

3 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING

4 1302 Good On The Rocks SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF

707. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1426 Lovin This Tail LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

2 198 Orange Is The New Bay WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

3 190 Expect Me Late Devin Inbody Devin Inbody

708. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1426 Lovin This Tail EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

2 1214 NI A MARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton

3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

4 1514 Luke N Famous CARA A STEWART CARA A STEWART

709. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 89 ALREADY ON MY TERMS LANI JOHNSON CARLY HINDS

2 168 Sonnys Hot Moves Dinah Licht Dinah Licht

3 191 ZIP ME PLENTY GOOD JENNIFER HENRY JENNIFER HENRY
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4 126 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY

5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS

6 131 PRETTIEST IRON YET CHRISTINE WHITE CHRISTINE WHITE

7 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER

8 978 Good N Vested Emily DeYoung Emily DeYoung

711. Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 132 Boogies To The Blues TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER ALI K BROWN

2 89 ALREADY ON MY TERMS CAROL JOHNSON CARLY HINDS

3 126 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY

4 1620 Osbornewinner KATE KRAMER KATE KRAMER

5 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

713. RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 18 Woody Be Choclit Kayleigh Heffelmire Kayleigh Heffelmire

714. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle

2 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE ZINDARS PATE

3 796 Km Step Out With Bo JEFF R GREAVES JEAN DAVES

4 124 Batt Girl KERI NIEKAMP Beverly Hinkle

5 67 PRADA PINE STEPHANIE LASKI KARA EURTON

6 150 ONLY CLASSIC MAX JOHN BOXELL John Narmont

7 633 Gota Lota Assets Kelly O'connell JESSICA STALDER

8 186 Potential To Be Good COLTON E SMITH COLTON E SMITH

9 170 To Hot To Hold Em Dinah Licht Dinah Licht

715. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 33 A Fancy Reply Sara Bieda Sara Bieda

2 796 Km Step Out With Bo JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES

3 125 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA WALKER BRENDA WALKER

4 117 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA

5 191 ZIP ME PLENTY GOOD JENNIFER HENRY JENNIFER HENRY

6 47 AJ Sure As Pi A Kay Cantrall A Kay Cantrall

7 63 The Best Rain Yet Scott Secrist Scott Secrist

8 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS

9 162 Krymsun Kowgirl Dede Shepherd Dede Shepherd

716. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle

2 192 MR CLASS ACTION PRESTON T CRIST ROGER NIEKAMP

3 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING

4 18 Woody Be Choclit Kayleigh Heffelmire Kayleigh Heffelmire

717. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 155 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL
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2 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle

3 120 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP

4 192 MR CLASS ACTION PRESTON T CRIST ROGER NIEKAMP

5 1302 Good On The Rocks SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF

6 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING

7 18 Woody Be Choclit Kayleigh Heffelmire Kayleigh Heffelmire

718. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt

2 184 Radical Measures RILEY PRICE RILEY PRICE

3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

719. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 787 ENDLESS BREEZE BETH TREPTOW BRICKHAM QUARTER HORSES

2 184 Radical Measures DYLAN PRICE RILEY PRICE

3 107 Uf ZIPPOSPOTENTIAL ALBERT W BURTON JAMES OR BONITA BOND

4 319 Good Tobe Immortal JENNIFER A BURTON CAMI VAN AKEN

5 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

6 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL JOEY STILLWELL KATE REED FUESTING

7 67 PRADA PINE STEPHANIE LASKI KARA EURTON

720. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 184 Radical Measures DYLAN PRICE RILEY PRICE

2 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN

3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS

721. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 160 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER

2 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE

3 117 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA

4 191 ZIP ME PLENTY GOOD JENNIFER HENRY JENNIFER HENRY

5 47 AJ Sure As Pi A Kay Cantrall A Kay Cantrall

6 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER

722. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle

2 185 Snap Krackle Pop BLAKE K WEIS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN

3 160 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER

4 155 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KEVIN M CARR KLAIR MERRELL

5 124 Batt Girl KERI NIEKAMP Beverly Hinkle

6 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JENNIFER A BURTON JULIE EHLER

723. Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER HORSES

2 47 AJ Sure As Pi A Kay Cantrall A Kay Cantrall

3 117 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA
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4 73 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar

5 18 Woody Be Choclit Kayleigh Heffelmire Kayleigh Heffelmire

6 762 GOOD SKY LIGHT Sherri Sparrow TAYLOR SPARROW

7 4 Simply Classical Ava Grace Newsom Joseph R Newsom
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